ACTIVE ION GAUGE CONTROLLER RANGE 5 x 10-3 TO 2 x 10-11 mbar
•	 Wide measurement range
 — Electron beam degas versions:
5 x 10-3 to 2 x 10-11 mbar
•	 Selection of head available
 — Choice of electron beam degas, nude or glass
encapsulated, tungsten or thoriated iridium
filaments

ACTIVE ION GAUGE CONTROLLER RANGE 5 x 10-3 TO 2 x 10-11 mbar
Dimensions
Ordering information
Product Description Order No.
Controllers
IGC EBEAM, 2 HEAD, PCSP D048-46-000
IGC EBEAM, 2 HEAD, EHVI D048-47-000
Controller/gauge combinations may be supplied with a
calibration certificate
Call for details
Accessories for the above controllers
IGC 19” rack mounting kit D048-30-300
Half 19” blanking kit D048-30-301
Half 19” rack joining kit D048-30-302
Electron beam (EBEAM) degas ion gauge tubes (X-Ray
limit 2 x 10-11 mbar)
2 3/4” Conflat®, nude, dual tungsten filaments D029-99-380
Spare filaments for the above D029-99-360
2 3/4” Conflat®, nude, dual thoriated iridium filaments D029-99-390
Spare filaments for the above D029-99-370
Cables for the above tubes (bakeable to 250 ºC)
EBEAM (nude) 2 m cable D048-47-060
EBEAM (nude) 3 m cable D048-47-100
Glass encapsulated, resistive degas (I2R) Ion gauge tubes
(X-Ray limit 3 x 10-10 mbar)
Note: (I2R tubes can be used with EBEAM controllers
3/4” port, Kovar dual tungsten filaments D029-98-010